
UNIVERSITY OF PUGET SOUND 

COMMUNITY MUSIC DEPARTMENT 

2024-2025 DATES 
 

___________________________________________________________________  

2024 FALL TERM 

     Term begins:  Tuesday, Sept. 3   

     Term ends:  Friday, Dec. 20  

     Holidays:  Labor Day (Monday, Sept. 2)  

                        Thanksgiving Break (Wednesday, Nov. 27 – Sunday, Dec 1)  
  

Community Music Winter Break:  Saturday, Dec. 21, 2024 – Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2025 
 

 (University of Puget Sound spring semester begins Tuesday, Jan. 21, 2025) 

 

____________________________________________________________________ 

2025 WINTER TERM 

     Term begins:  Thursday, Jan. 2  

     Term ends:  Sunday, March 30      

     Holidays:  Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Monday, Jan. 20)                                                 
    

_____________________________________________________________________ 

2025 SPRING TERM 

     Term begins:  Monday, March 31  

     Term ends:  Sunday, June 22   

     Holidays:  Memorial Day Weekend (Saturday, May 24 – Monday, May 26) 

                       Juneteenth (Thursday, June 19) 
        

_____________________________________________________________________ 

2025 SUMMER TERM 

     Term begins:  Monday, June 23  

     Term ends:  Friday, August 29  

     Holidays:  Independence Day (Friday, July 4)  

            Labor Day Weekend (Saturday, Aug. 30 – Monday, Sept. 1) 
 

(Community Music fall term and University of Puget Sound fall classes begin Sept. 2, 2025) 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

 


